BCl SUNDAY - MEDIUM

38 Miles
Miles mostly flat Dist
L| 0.0 |[IRVINE CENTER DR 1.1
R 1.1 |JEFFREY 2.0
R| 3.1 |MICHELSON 3.5
L[ 6.6 [VON KARMAN 0.8
R| 7.4 |BIRCH/MESA 1.8
L[ 9.2 |IRVINE AVENUE 2.1
L| 11.3 |[DOVER DR 14
R| 12.7 |PCH 7.4
R| 20.1 |GOLDENWEST 1.1
INTO SEACLIFF VLG
R| 212 SHOPPING AREA 0.2
STARBUCKS (714) 374-3325
GOLDENWEST AND YORKTOWN
HUNTINGTON BEACH
L| 21.4 [YORKTOWN 3.3
L [ 24.7 [WARD 2.0
R| 26.7 |SLATER 14
Santa Ana River Trail
R| 281 (just past bridge) 1.0
L | 29.1 |Trail Before 405 Fwy 0.3
R] 29.4 |SUNFLOWER 3.7
R|[ 33.1 |[MAIN 2.5
L | 35.6 |HARVARD 2.1
R| 37.7 [PASEO WESTPARK 0.2
L | 37.9 |[HEARTHSTONE 0.1
R | 38.0 [IRVINE CENTER DR 0.7
L | 38.7 IDEERWOOD END

ele 5 10 15 20 25 30 35
(feet) distance in miles

Report mishaps to crash@bikeirvine.org
QUESTIONS / COMMENTS: rides@bikeirvine.org
SUN14M2

BCI SUNDAY - MEDIUM

38 Miles
Miles mostly flat Dist
L| 0.0 [IRVINE CENTER DR 1.1
R| 1.1 |JEFFREY 2.0
R| 3.1 |[MICHELSON 3.5
L| 6.6 |VON KARMAN 0.8
R| 7.4 |BIRCH/MESA 1.8
L| 9.2 |IRVINE AVENUE 2.1
L| 11.3 |[DOVER DR 14
R| 12.7 |PCH 7.4
R| 20.1 |GOLDENWEST 1.1
INTO SEACLIFF VLG
R| 212 SHOPPING AREA 0.2
STARBUCKS (714) 374-3325
GOLDENWEST AND YORKTOWN
HUNTINGTON BEACH
L| 21.4 [YORKTOWN 3.3
L | 24.7 |WARD 2.0
R| 26.7 |[SLATER 14
Santa Ana River Tralil
R| 281 (just past bridge) 1.0
L | 29.1 |Trail Before 405 Fwy 0.3
R] 29.4 |SUNFLOWER 3.7
R| 33.1 |MAIN 2.5
L | 35.6 |HARVARD 2.1
R| 37.7 |PASEO WESTPARK 0.2
L | 37.9 |[HEARTHSTONE 0.1
R| 38.0 |IRVINE CENTER DR 0.7
L | 38.7 |IDEERWOOD END

ele 5 10 15 20 25 30 35
(feet) distance in miles

Report mishaps to crash@bikeirvine.org
QUESTIONS / COMMENTS: rides@bikeirvine.org
SUN14M2



BCl SUNDAY - LONG

BCI SUNDAY - LONG

48 Miles

Miles MOSTLY FLAT Dist
L| 0.0 |IRVINE CENTER DR 2.6
R| 2.6 |LAGUNA CANYON 9.6
R| 12.2 |CLIFF DR. 0.1
R| 12.3 |ROSA BONHEUR 0.1
R| 12.4 |CYPRESS 0.0
L | 12.4 IMONTEREY 0.5
L{ 12.9 |HIGH 0.0
R| 12.9 |HILLCREST 0.6
L | 13.5 |[LEDROIT 0.1
R| 13.6 |PCH 5.1
L | 18.7 [MARGUERITE 0.1
R| 18.8 |BAYSIDE 2.4
L| 21.2 |PCH 7.8
R| 29.0 |GOLDENWEST 1.1

INTO SEACLIFF VLG
R| 301 SHOPPING AREA 0.2
STARBUCKS (714) 374-3325
GOLDENWEST AND YORKTOWN
HUNTINGTON BEACH

L [ 30.3 [YORKTOWN 3.4
L | 33.7 |WARD 2.1
R| 35.8 |[SLATER 1.2
R| 37.0 |Santa Ana River Trail 1.0
L | 38.0 |TRAIL BEFORE 405 FWY | 0.2
R| 38.2 |SUNFLOWER 3.7
R| 41.9 [MAIN 2.5
L | 44.4 |HARVARD 2.1
R| 46.5 |PASEO WESTPARK 0.1
L | 46.6 |HEARTHSTONE 0.2
R| 46.8 |IRVINE CENTER DR 0.7
L | 47.5 |DEERWOOD END
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Report mishaps to crash@bikeirvine.org
QUESTIONS / COMMENTS: rides@bikeirvine.org
SUN14L

48 Miles

Miles MOSTLY FLAT Dist
L| 0.0 |IRVINE CENTER DR 2.6
R| 2.6 |LAGUNA CANYON 9.6
R| 12.2 |CLIFF DR. 0.1
R| 12.3 |ROSA BONHEUR 0.1
R| 12.4 |CYPRESS 0.0
L | 12.4 [MONTEREY 0.5
L| 12.9 |HIGH 0.0
R| 12.9 |HILLCREST 0.6
L | 13.5 |LEDROIT 0.1
R| 13.6 |PCH 5.1
L | 18.7 IMARGUERITE 0.1
R| 18.8 |BAYSIDE 2.4
L | 21.2 |PCH 7.8
R| 29.0 |GOLDENWEST 1.1

INTO SEACLIFF VLG
R| 30.1 |SHOPPING AREA 0.2
STARBUCKS (714) 374-3325
GOLDENWEST AND YORKTOWN
HUNTINGTON BEACH

L | 30.3 |[YORKTOWN 3.4
L | 33.7 |WARD 2.1
R| 35.8 |SLATER 1.2
R| 37.0 |Santa Ana River Trail 1.0
L | 38.0 |TRAIL BEFORE 405 FWY | 0.2
R| 38.2 |[SUNFLOWER 3.7
R| 41.9 |MAIN 2.5
L | 44.4 |HARVARD 2.1
R| 46.5 |PASEO WESTPARK 0.1
L | 46.6 |HEARTHSTONE 0.2
R| 46.8 |IRVINE CENTER DR 0.7
L | 47.5 |DEERWOOD END

400
300
200
100
0

ele 5 10 15 20 25 30 35 40 45
(feet) distance in miles

Report mishaps to crash@bikeirvine.org
QUESTIONS / COMMENTS: rides@bikeirvine.org
SUN14L




BCl SUNDAY - LONG PLUS

BCl SUNDAY - LONG PLUS

56 Miles
Miles MOSTLY FLAT Dist

L| 0.0 |IRVINE CENTER DR 2.6
R| 2.6 |LAGUNA CANYON 9.6
R| 12.2 |CLIFF DR. 0.1
R| 12.3 |ROSA BONHEUR 0.1
R| 12.4 |CYPRESS 0.0
L | 12.4 IMONTEREY 0.5
L| 12.9 |HIGH 0.0
R| 12.9 |HILLCREST 0.6
L | 13.5 |LEDROIT 0.1
R| 13.6 |PCH 4.8
L | 18.4 |POPPY 0.3
R| 18.7 |OCEAN 0.7
R| 19.4 |[FERNLEAF 0.2
L | 19.6 |BAYSIDE 2.0
L| 21.6 |PCH 7.8
R| 29.4 |GOLDENWEST 1.1

INTO SEACLIFF
R| 30.5 |VILLAGE SHOPPING 0.2

AREA

STARBUCKS (714) 374-3325
GOLDENWEST AND YORKTOWN

HUNTINGTON BEACH
L | 30.7 [YORKTOWN 3.3
L | 34.0 |WARD 2.0
R| 36.0 |[SLATER 1.2
R| 37.2 |Santa Ana River Trail 55
L | 42.7 |PCH 3.8
L | 46.5 |BAYSIDE 0.1
L | 46.6 |IBACK BAY 2.9

EASTBLUFF /
L] 495 UNIVERSITY 2.0
L | 51.5 |HARVARD 3.8
R| 55.3 |IRVINE CENTER DR 1.0
L | 56.3 |IDEERWOOD 0.1

56 Miles
Miles MOSTLY FLAT Dist

L| 0.0 |IRVINE CENTER DR 2.6
R| 2.6 |LAGUNA CANYON 9.6
R] 12.2 |CLIFF DR. 0.1
R| 12.3 |ROSA BONHEUR 0.1
R] 12.4 |[CYPRESS 0.0
L | 12.4 [MONTEREY 0.5
L] 12.9 [HIGH 0.0
R| 12.9 |HILLCREST 0.6
L | 13.5 [LEDROIT 0.1
R| 13.6 |PCH 4.8
L | 18.4 [POPPY 0.3
R| 18.7 |OCEAN 0.7
R1| 19.4 |[FERNLEAF 0.2
L | 19.6 |BAYSIDE 2.0
L] 21.6 |PCH 7.8
R| 29.4 |GOLDENWEST 1.1

INTO SEACLIFF

VILLAGE SHOPPING
R| 30.5 |AREA 0.2

STARBUCKS (714) 374-3325
GOLDENWEST AND YORKTOWN

HUNTINGTON BEACH
L | 30.7 [YORKTOWN 3.3
L | 34.0 |WARD 2.0
R| 36.0 |SLATER 1.2
R| 37.2 |Santa Ana River Trail 55
L | 42.7 |PCH 3.8
L | 46.5 |BAYSIDE 0.1
L | 46.6 |BACK BAY 2.9

EASTBLUFF/
L | 49.5 |UNIVERSITY 2.0
L | 51.5 |HARVARD 3.8
R | 55.3 |IRVINE CENTER DR 1.0
L | 56.3 |DEERWOOD 0.1

Report mishaps to crash@bikeirvine.org
QUESTIONS / COMMENTS: rides@bikeirvine.org
SUN14LP

Report mishaps to crash@bikeirvine.org
QUESTIONS / COMMENTS: rides@bikeirvine.org
SUN14LP




